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201504300001
41660

04/30/2015
01:36:52 PM

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MALONE
ROBERT J

Other:SEE
INST

201504300001
41670

04/30/2015
01:36:53 PM

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20070523000
239700

Other:SEE
INST

201509160003
24110

09/16/2015
08:28:04 AM

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCDONALDS
USA LLC

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201509160003
24770

09/16/2015
11:46:17 AM

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

DATES
VIRGINIA

Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:3E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201509110003
17680

09/11/2015
09:41:33 AM

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CONWILL
HEWITT L

Other:SEE
INST

201509110003
17690

09/11/2015
09:52:36 AM

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

RENASANT
BANK

31 110 Lot#:19
Book:31
Pg:110
Sub:STANDRI
DGE DIVISION
I

201510060003
50410

10/06/2015
01:07:48 PM

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

THREE G
FARMS LLC

Sec:18
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201501200000
20050

01/20/2015
01:41:42 PM

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BATES MARY
ELLEN

Sec:13
Twn:19S
Rng:2E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201504300001
41740

04/30/2015
01:37:00 PM

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

NEAL
GEORGE M

31 110 Lot#:22
Book:31
Pg:110
Sub:STANDRI
DGE DIVISION
I

201507200002
46280

07/20/2015
01:21:20 PM

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

NAUGLE
NOBLE E

Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201508070002
72410

08/07/2015
10:49:13 AM

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FORTY THREE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:13
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201509110003
17640

09/11/2015
09:41:29 AM

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JONES FRED Other:SEE
INST

201509110003
17670

09/11/2015
09:41:32 AM

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CONWILL
HEWITT L

31 110 Lot#:19
Book:31
Pg:110
Sub:STANDRI
DGE DIVISION
I


