Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201504300001 41660	04/30/2015 01:36:52 PM	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MALONE ROBERT J						Other:SEE INST
201504300001 41670	04/30/2015 01:36:53 PM	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20070523000 239700	Other:SEE INST
201509160003 24110	09/16/2015 08:28:04 AM	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MCDONALDS USA LLC						Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201509160003 24770	09/16/2015 11:46:17 AM	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	LIS PENDENDS	DATES VIRGINIA						Sec:17 Twn:19S Rng:3E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201509110003 17680	09/11/2015 09:41:33 AM	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CONWILL HEWITT L						Other:SEE INST
201509110003 17690	09/11/2015 09:52:36 AM	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	RENASANT BANK			31	110		Lot#:19 Book:31 Pg:110 Sub:STANDRI DGE DIVISIOI
201510060003 50410	10/06/2015 01:07:48 PM	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	THREE G FARMS LLC						Sec:18 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201501200000 20050	01/20/2015 01:41:42 PM	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BATES MARY ELLEN						Sec:13 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:N Other:SEE INST
201504300001 41740	04/30/2015 01:37:00 PM	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	NEAL GEORGE M			31	110		Lot#:22 Book:31 Pg:110 Sub:STANDRI DGE DIVISIOI
201507200002 16280	07/20/2015 01:21:20 PM	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	NAUGLE NOBLE E						Sec:14 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201508070002 72410	08/07/2015 10:49:13 AM	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FORTY THREE INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:13 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NV BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

201509110003 17640	09/11/2015 09:41:29 AM	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JONES FRED				Other:SEE INST
201509110003 17670	09/11/2015 09:41:32 AM	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee		CONWILL HEWITT L		31	110	Lot#:19 Book:31 Pg:110 Sub:STANDRI DGE DIVISION